
     


I. Allegro molto

         


    

 
9                              

 
16         

                       

 
22

               
                   

 
28     

        


     


           

  
40

                       

Sinfonia No. 14
Franz Joseph Haydn

Score and Parts made by RayVs

Viola
Hob.I:14

(1732 - 1829)



  
45

  
      


        


                 

 
58

           


     


   
    


    


    

 
65 

    

    


    


            

 
71                                  

 
78


                                 

 
84    

    
      


                 

  
97

                 

2 Sinfonia No. 14



      
 staccato

II. Andante
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III. Menuetto, Allegretto
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Menuetto da capo

  
IV. Finale, Allegro
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